
Contacts: Kratos

Support:  support@kratos.com (Chris Moffitt, Chris Fintch, David Surman)


Daniel Ovens-Smith daniel.ovens@kratos.co.uk (Chestnut Ridge NY, Head of Service 
USA for Kratos ). 845 426-6700 x222


Bashir Kassam Bashir@kratos.com Service engineer for Kratos very helpful  914 804 
5602


Chris Moffitt: cmoffitt@kratos.com - helpful and prompt, your best bet for an answer (in 
Houston, TX), He is really applications specilist. Work (361) 334-0403; Cell (914) 
804-9239;  other (845) 426-6700 x222  


Larry Newman: lnewman@kratos.com - generally doesn't respond, though he does our 
site visits, he's the Larry we tell stories about  (Phoenix, Az). He is a tech and has come 
to caltech. (845) 521-0158


Chris Finch: cfinch@kratos.com - sends parts. He is in the office. (845) 426-6700


Contact: HREELS

Larry Kesmodel: lktech@lktech.com - this will be LK himself, the guy that made the 
EELS, our only contact at this point, but very helpful (Bloomington, IN) (812) 332-4449;  
cell (812) 327-4670

lkesmode@bluemarble.net - Larry's old email, I don't know if he still uses it


Jean Sanabria Chinchilla U. of Costa Rico.

 


Contacts: M-Probe

Bob Chaney: bob@sphysics.com - the boss, good contact by email or phone for 
software or in general (Bend, Or) (541) 318-8688 x1


Barbara Siordia: barb@sphysics.com - sends packages (Bend, Or) (541) 318-8688 x2


Ruth Chaney: ruth@sphysics.com - Bob's wife, does POs (Bend, Or) (541) 322-9405
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